
 
Table 1: Sample Weekly Online Didactic Schedule 

Date Time Preparation Link
Preparation 

Time
Friday, August 13, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM STR - PA and Lateral Radiograph https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRMEYxS0hiZnhxNXc/view 37

to Basic chest x-ray anatomy https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Hw_KrUpYPnY 18

Friday, September 10, 2021 Lobar anatomy https://www.bookwidgets.com/play/YDLKFQ 5

Lateral CXR anatomy https://www.bookwidgets.com/play/LDLKH2 9

Pulmonary Hila https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MtQucPkcP9o 10

Mediastinal anatomy https://www.bookwidgets.com/play/4DLKKG 36

Friday, August 13, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Introduction to the CT Imaging of the Chest https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OLJ4sqeaCbQ 9

to Anatomy of a Transverse CT of the Thorax https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4pjkCFrcysk 11

Friday, September 10, 2021 Lobar and Segmental Lung Anatomy on CT https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HHYzFgJ7sjU&t=1s 9

The Secondary Pulmonary Lobule https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_r7muCVdG_E 5

How I read a Chest CT https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9TdBLnSjACA 17

Friday, September 17, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Signs in Thoracic Imaging https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRVWkyaFhEUHBVU1k/view 41

Friday, October 1, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Radiography in the ICU https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRRzhJeTFUanVWdlk/view 33

Friday, October 8, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Chest X-ray: Cases 1 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bexxhZbtHx0 20

5 Cases in 5 Minutes: Thoracic #1 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FUSQRAS6-NM 10

Friday, October 15, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Edema, Atelectasis, and Consolidation https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRcDhGOXpQby1JNU0/view 34

Friday, October 22, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Causes of Diffuse Ground-Glass Opacities https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=5&v=xsaSUvPwCNc&feature=emb_logo 14

Lobar Collapse and Atelectasis https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KJ_TrsAvTFo 12

Friday, November 5, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Pulmonary Infection: CAP https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRb3h1UHAtR1RFelk/view 26

Friday, November 12, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Pulmonary Infection: Immunocompromised Patient https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRbHVENkpVaE1WU0k/view 33

Friday, November 19, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Chest X-ray: Cases 2 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r9hJi0L8cYE 15

5 Cases in 5 Minutes: Thoracic #2 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=u-H_wvjB2sI 9

Friday, December 3, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Pulmonary Embolism https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRaHhWaUVZTXhkV1k/view 34

Friday, December 10, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Congenital Lung Abnormalities https://drive.google.com/file/d/18x55986FIlJckvfke7SyKMbzlKb2xbng/view 24

Friday, December 17, 2021 1:00-2:00 PM Small Airways Disease https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRN0NwTmJhTk5JWmc/view 29

Friday, January 7, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Bronchiectasis https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=3&v=GnTg__942jc&feature=emb_logo 16

Friday, January 14, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Idiopathic Interstitial Pneumonias https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRVDRPTFlPV1Y4dlk/view 30

Friday, January 21, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Smoking Related Lung Disease https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRYmV1cG5JZWJUeVU/view 41

Friday, February 4, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Hypersensitivity Pneumonitis https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=2&v=jrwQmFhhSAU&feature=emb_logo 16

Friday, February 11, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Board Review | Thoracic Radiology | Part 1 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R1QmzF623Og 16

5 Cases in 5 Minutes: Thoracic #3 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ip4Jq3SWOkY 9

Friday, February 18, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM IgG4 Related Disease https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=6&v=Ga4UYAJZBpc&feature=emb_logo 23

Friday, March 4, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Occupational Lung Disease https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoReHVGRVo0RUlSbFk/view 40

Friday, March 11, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Pulmonary AVMs https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=9&v=fjDhhvhHeOM&feature=emb_logo 16

Friday, March 18, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Thoracic Vasculitis https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=2&v=ROO4yhgaFv0&feature=emb_logo 15

Friday, April 1, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Cystic Lung Diseases https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Gmo4c87Q_XW1QcZ4SBHwIVk0SR0ksYgd/view 37

Friday, April 8, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Sarcoidosis https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRWW5abFJ3aEhmb28/view 24

Friday, April 15, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Diaphragm and Chest Wall https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoReE8tLXJsYkd0bzQ/view 21

Friday, April 22, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Lung Cancer Diagnosis and Staging https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRbWRsUkVPcTVPR1E/view 28

Friday, May 6, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Lung Cancer Screening https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRSGtDdHVxRFRBaGs/view 39

Friday, May 13, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Board Review | Thoracic Radiology | Part 2 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v6viaCQ2jqo 17

Board Review | Thoracic Radiology | Part 3 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ooFToAk_a84 18

Friday, May 20, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Solitary Pulmonary Nodule https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRenlONDhHdDZRMWs/view 38

Friday, June 3, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Indolent Lung cancers https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HO0P5eyrYucxQ05qqkkda3zlK5EZgubb/view 22

Friday, June 10, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Updated Fleischer Guidelines for Lung Nodules https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRbGthVWpoSGdlemM/view 27

Friday, June 17, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Mediastinal Masses https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoRaGthTmlNMF9fTms/view 29

Friday, June 24, 2022 1:00-2:00 PM Image Guided Thoracic Needle Biopsy https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B4nWyToNPRoReXFyeFlKalRRMVE/view 25

Chest X-ray Basics

CT Chest Basics


